University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 215211600017

2 215208010009

3 215211610030

4 215220010044

5 215210030051

6 215211600108

7 215211610122

Second Admission List - M.Sc. Environmental Studies-2020

Form No.

20ENVI1022390

20ENVI1018758

20ENVI1144777

20ENVI1069001

20ENVI1108163

20ENVI1007106

20ENVI1024736

Name

RIYA RATHEE

BHARAT
RAMACHANDRAN

SHWETA MANN

RADHIKA

ERA STUTI
SHARMA

SHIKHA
BALAYAN

ROHAN BAHL

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies
Department of

Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Final

Entrance

Marks

206

205

205

203

202

200

199

Combined

Rank

17

18

18

19

20

21

22

Qualifying
Marks
%IGP
66.75

83.50

75.61

76.64

68.22

91.66

Choice

25-11-2020
09:09:47

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility
for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of
the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and

satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 215230030016

2 215211600115

3 215210030054

4 215203010010

5 215211420077

6 215211240161

Second Admission List - M.Sc. Environmental Studies-2020

Form No.

20ENVI1087674

20ENVI1003829

20ENVI1038577

20ENVI1048683

20ENVI1124505

20ENVI1046562

Name
AMAL
FATHIMA
ABDULLA

KHUSHBOO

NONITA
RANA

AMBILI K

RIYA
YADAV

NEHA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Department of
Environmental Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks

164

160

158

154

150

148

Combined
Rank

50

54

56

60

64

66

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

75.86

80.61

77.52

68.00

65.47

0.00

25-11-2020
09:09:47

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 215211610136

2 215230030035

3 215206020085

Second Admission List - M.Sc. Environmental Studies-2020

Form No.

20ENVI1158868

20ENVI1158508

20ENVI1026419

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying

Alloted Entrance  Combined Marks

Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

SHWETA Department of 150 64 70.09
Environmental Studies

VISHNU Department of 149 65 68.40
THULASI  Environmental Studies

NIKHIL Department of 147 67 62.62

Environmental Studies

25-11-2020
09:09:47

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 SC
1 SC
1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Alloted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 215216010045 20ENVI1024547  TABA Department of 164 50 56.61 1 ST

PIJA Environmental Studies

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme
in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 4 of 6



University of . . . ) 25-11-2020
Delhi Second Admission List - M.Sc. Environmental Studies-2020 09:09:47

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 215211720075 20ENVI1085295 CHETAN Department of 154 60 7.08 1 EWS

PATWALGUSAIN  Environmental Studies

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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