University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215211600017	20ENVI1022390	RIYA RATHEE	Department of Environmental Studies	206	17	66.75	1	Unreserved
2	215208010009	20ENVI1018758	BHARAT RAMACHANDRAN	Department of Environmental Studies	205	18	83.50	1	Unreserved
3	215211610030	20ENVI1144777	SHWETA MANN	Department of Environmental Studies	205	18	75.61	1	Unreserved
4	215220010044	20ENVI1069001	RADHIKA	Department of Environmental Studies	203	19	9.18	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	215210030051	20ENVI1108163	ERA STUTI SHARMA	Department of Environmental Studies	202	20	76.64	1	Unreserved
6	215211600108	20ENVI1007106	SHIKHA BALAYAN	Department of Environmental Studies	200	21	68.22	1	Unreserved
7	215211610122	20ENVI1024736	ROHAN BAHL	Department of Environmental Studies	199	22	91.66	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215230030016	20ENVI1087674	AMAL FATHIMA ABDULLA	Department of Environmental Studies	164	50	75.86	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	215211600115	20ENVI1003829	KHUSHBOO	Department of Environmental Studies	160	54	80.61	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	215210030054	20ENVI1038577	NONITA RANA	Department of Environmental Studies	158	56	77.52	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	215203010010	20ENVI1048683	AMBILI K	Department of Environmental Studies	154	60	68.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	215211420077	20ENVI1124505	RIYA YADAV	Department of Environmental Studies	150	64	65.47	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	215211240161	20ENVI1046562	NEHA	Department of Environmental Studies	148	66	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215211610136	20ENVI1158868	SHWETA	Department of Environmental Studies	150	64	70.09	1	SC
2	215230030035	20ENVI1158508	VISHNU THULASI	Department of Environmental Studies	149	65	68.40	1	SC
3	215206020085	20ENVI1026419	NIKHIL	Department of Environmental Studies	147	67	62.62	1	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215216010045	20ENVI1024547	TABA PIJA	Department of Environmental Studies	164	50	56.61	1	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215211720075	20ENVI1085295	CHETAN PATWALGUSAIN	Department of Environmental Studies	154	60	7.08	1	EWS

University of	
Delhi	